$1,400 - 6443 N Highway 189, Baker

MLS® #907697

$1,400

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,064 sqft

Rental on 4 Acres

Metes & Bounds, Baker, FL

Built in 1950

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

907697
$1,400
2

2.00

1

1

1,064
4.00
1950
Rental
Single Family Residence
Ranch
Rented

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

6443 N Highway 189
25 - Crestview Area
Metes & Bounds
Baker

Okaloosa

FL

32531




Features Level
Pool None
Interior

Interior Features  Breakfast Bar, Floor Laminate, Floor Tile, Floor Vinyl, Kitchen Island,
Washer/Dryer Hookup, Walls Paneled

Appliances Microwave, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric, Oven
Continue Clean

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Roof Metal, Siding Vinyl

Exterior Features Porch Covered, Porch Screened, Yard Building, Workshop
Lot Description Level

Roof Roof Metal

Foundation Siding Vinyl

Additional Information

Days on Market 610
Zoning Resid Single Family
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